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Laurea in Ingegneria dei SISTEMI AEROSPAZIALI - Interclasse L-8 L-9 - sede di Taranto 

1 ANDRIA Gregorio PO

2 ANGELASTRO Andrea RICTDJ

3 BOCCACCIO Antonio RICTDS

4 BOTTIGLIONE Francesco PA

5 CALO' Giovanna RICTDS

6 CHERUBINI Stefania PA

7 CIAVARELLA Michele PA

8 CIMINELLI Caterina PA

9 CUPERTINO Francesco PO

10 DAMBROSIO Lorenzo PA

11 DE FILIPPIS Luigi Alberto Ciro RIC

12 DELL'OLIO Francesco RICTDJ

13 GALLO Vito PA

14 GIGLIETTO Nicola PO

15 GRECO Carlo PO

16 LANZOLLA Anna Maria Lucia RIC

17 NASO David PA

18 PASCAZIO Giuseppe PO

19 RUTA Michele PA

20 SCOZZI Barbara PA

21 STRICCOLI Domenico RIC

22 VITIELLO Maria RIC

Laurea in Ingegneria GESTIONALE - Classe L-9 

1 ALBINO Vito PO

2 AMIRANTE Riccardo PA

3 BARTOLO Rossella RIC_C

4 BELLANTUONO Nicola RICTDJ

5 BENEDETTINI Ornella Giuseppina RIC_C

6 CANNAVALE Alessandro RICTDJ

7 CARBONARA Nunzia PA

8 CASALINO Giuseppe PA

9 CREANZA Donato PA

10 DASSISTI Michele PA

11 DELL'ANNA Maria Michela RIC

12 DEMELIO Giuseppe Pompeo PO

13 GIANNOCCARO Ilaria PA

14 IAVAGNILIO Raffaello Pio PA

15 PALUMBO Gianfranco Giuseppe PA

16 POLITI Tiziano PA

17 SORIA Leonardo RIC_C



Laurea in Ingegneria MECCANICA - Classe L-9 - sede di  Bari - N.O.

1 AGUGLIA Angela PA

2 AYR Ubaldo PA

3 BERARDI Vincenzo PA

4 CAMPANELLI Sabina Luisa RIC_C

5 CHERUBINI Stefania PA

6 DE PALMA Pietro PO

7 DE TOMMASI Domenico PO

8 DE TULLIO Marco Donato PA

9 DI LECCE Vincenzo PA

10 DIGIESI Salvatore RIC_C

11 FLORIO Giuseppe RICTDS

12 GENTILE Angelo PO

13 GIGLIETTO Nicola PO

14 IAVAGNILIO Raffaello Pio PA

15 LA RAGIONE Luigi PA

16 LAMBERTI Luciano PA

17 LUDOVICO Antonio Domenico PO

18 MADDALENA Francesco RIC_C

19 MASTRORILLI Pietro PO

20 MONNO Giuseppe PO

21 PASCAZIO Giuseppe PO

22 SOLIMINI Sergio PO

23 SPINA Roberto PA

24 TRENTADUE Bartolomeo PA

25 TRICARICO Luigi PO

26 VACCA Gaetano PO

27 VANNELLA Giuseppina RIC

Laurea Magistrale in Ingegneria GESTIONALE - Classe LM-31 - N.O.

1 ALBINO Vito PO

2 BOGGIA Gennaro PA

3 CARBONARA Nunzia PA

4 COSTANTINO Nicola PO

5 DASSISTI Michele PA

6 DI SCIASCIO Eugenio PO

7 GALANTUCCI Luigi Maria PO

8 GARAVELLI Achille Claudio PO

9 GIANNOCCARO Ilaria PA

10 GORGOGLIONE Michele PA

11 MESSENI PETRUZZELLI Antonio RICTDS

12 MOSSA Giorgio PA

13 MUMMOLO Giovanni PO

14 PERCOCO Gianluca PA

15 PONTRANDOLFO Pierpaolo PO

16 SCOZZI Barbara PA



Laurea Magistrale in Ingegneria MECCANICA - Classe LM-33 - sede di  Bari - N.O.

1 AFFERRANTE Luciano PA

2 AMIRANTE Riccardo PA

3 BOENZI Francesco RIC

4 BOTTIGLIONE Francesco PA

5 CAMPOREALE Sergio Mario PA

6 CARBONE Giuseppe PO

7 CASALINO Giuseppe PA

8 CASAVOLA Caterina PA

9 CIAVARELLA Michele PA

10 DAMBROSIO Lorenzo PA

11 DE PALMA Pietro PO

12 DEMELIO Giuseppe Pompeo PO

13 FIORENTINO Michele PA

14 FORTUNATO Bernardo PO

15 GALANTUCCI Luigi Maria PO

16 GALIETTI Umberto PA

17 GENTILE Angelo PO

18 IAVAGNILIO Raffaello Pio PA

19 LIPPOLIS Antonio Donato PO

20 LUDOVICO Antonio Domenico PO

21 MANGIALARDI Luigi PO

22 MORAMARCO Vincenzo RICTDJ

23 MUMMOLO Giovanni PO

24 ORESTA Paolo RIC

25 PALUMBO Gianfranco Giuseppe PA

26 PAPPALETTERE Carmine PO

27 PERCOCO Gianluca PA

28 PONTRANDOLFO Pierpaolo PO

29 SPINA Roberto PA

30 TRICARICO Luigi PO

31 UVA Antonio Emmanuele PA

32 VACCA Gaetano PO
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